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FASTIGHETS AB BALDER SER. B

ISIN: SE0017832488

Overview
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Price

66.78 SEK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

0.57% (0.38)

SE0017832488
BALD B

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK

Other
Stock
6,317 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

66.74 SEK (214)
66.84 SEK (1,301)
65.58 SEK
66.96 SEK
65.36 SEK
66.40 SEK
66.394817 SEK
1,536,257
101,727,765.44
2,051

1,549

38

112.50

100.00

87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594664,257594288,257594041,257595231,257595024,171505688,171505690,172404609,202355844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0017832488&ID_NOTATION=12891678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2225940855aeecb7b0b033a12e5178f771214fd291cf0859c578bf1a3e63672&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a00139bd9dce3856e&time=1713650486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41696c5db221d3dce17922ec3488ceb5430980e2ee34d10ddfc9b5a2489679c6&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3fbccbe1c10849401&time=1713650486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=083318085e6612f8b422e8a37d6572948cc25179f30f4faaa13af5dc30292ef8&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=16fe7480e343f7518&time=1713650486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2658460b82e7bf773b4f2e82b9097e1943d7f2cee346cceb3e4d8b85be58d3bd&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a9ff9afbabda704e2&time=1713650486&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f69bc33c4daf416e8f97a40eed87eb0c16fa2ac9d5c169bca4fed14e1e38f5c4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c40769abd7d01f7a6&time=1713650486&tool=RSC

FASTIGHETS AB BALDER SER. B

Details

2024/04/19 17:29:31

Price

66.78 SEK

Difference (] 0.57% (0.38)
General attributes
ISIN SE0017832488
Symbol BALD B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,317 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 66.74 SEK (214)
Ask (Ask size) 66.84 SEK (1,301)
Open 65.58 SEK
High 66.96 SEK
Low 65.36 SEK
Close (prev. day) 66.40 SEK
VWAP 66.394817 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,536,257
Trading volume 101,727,765.44
Number of trades 2,051
Last size 1,549
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +49.33% +40.09% -18.11%
Perf (abs.) +22.06 +19.11 -14.77
Beta 1.77 1.77 1.43
Volatility  42.41 43.09 45.68

ERSTE

Group

Sy
112.50 J
A
AT
100.00 J '
i 5[ l
L |
a87.50 |'| |
J’ ) \
75.00 fl "V L
JJ A A
62.50 n ' h
i M |
! A )
50.00 \ I\(IH mﬂ
37.50
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 66.71 SEK (2,113,996)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 72.18 SEK (2,165,838)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 68.32 SEK (2,029,609)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 55.55 SEK (2,326,480)
YTD High | date 79.20 SEK (2024/03/28)
YTD Low | date 62.64 SEK (2024/01/17)
52 Weeks High | date 79.20 SEK (2024/03/28)
52 Weeks Low | date 35.47 SEK (2023/05/31)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
03/21

2024/

Time

14:05

17:29

08:14

17:00

08:00

Price

5.654 EUR

66.78 SEK

5.70 EUR

75.76 SEK

5.564 EUR

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 9
101.73 2,051
0.00 2
11.31 1
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12891678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173308758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284304906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19945930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422986

FASTIGHETS AB BALDER SER. B

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
03/27

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:38 5.564 EUR 0.00

20:27 7.03USD 0.02

19:32 5.628 EUR 0.00

21:43 5.736 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213464123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173228685

FASTIGHETS AB BALDER SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

O| BAL
DER

Contact Details
FASTIGHETS AB BALDER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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